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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Monday, 30 March 2026 2:13:43 pm

Event 173 Men Under 17 Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps　 2000 m　 1st&2nd to gold final; 3rd&4th to bronze

Niam SHAH M17
Weather: 28.3 ℃, 1017.1 hPa, 46.8 %
Start: 2026-03-30 12:10 pm AEST
Result: 2:27.040 (22.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 13.209 (16.)
250 m 22.133 22.133 (23.)
375 m 30.721 (24.)
500 m 17.280 39.413 (23.)
625 m 48.202 (24.)
750 m 17.645 57.058 (24.)
875 m 1:05.874 (23.)
1000 m 17.650 1:14.708 (22.)
1125 m 1:23.573 (22.)
1250 m 17.865 1:32.573 (24.)
1375 m 1:41.581 (23.)
1500 m 18.015 1:50.588 (23.)
1625 m 1:59.691 (22.)
1750 m 18.124 2:08.712 (22.)
1875 m 2:17.853 (22.)
2000 m 18.328 2:27.040 (22.)


